Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary

2/29/2016 — 3/6/2016 ﬁ"'
™ ) il

LOS ALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

On 3/1, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s) used the victim's
3/1 L1 Identity Theft personal information to file a fraudulent tax return for 2015 for an unknown total
loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

On 3/1, the victim discovered that unknown suspect(s) forged two personal
3/1 L5 Check Forgery checks belonging to the victim and withdrew money from the victim’'s bank
account for a total loss of about $1,835. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

On 2/26, the victim discovered that unknown suspect(s) have been using the
victim’s e-mail information to open accounts and obtain goods for an unknown
total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

Between 6:00 PM and 7:09 PM, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in the
3/4 L6 Residential Burglary 10000 block of W. Loyola Drive by breaking a rear sliding glass door and took a
necklace for a total loss of about $100.

Theft by

3/2 LS Electronic Means

EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
BURGLARY
2/29/2016 16:45 L1 16-060-0270 459VEH PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD INVESTIGATED

OBSCENE/HARASSING
PHONE CALL

3/1/2016 18:20 L1 16-061-0367 653M ROBLEDA RD @ CHAPIN RD INVESTIGATED



3/5/2016 23:12

3/1/2016 13:40
3/2/2016 18:39
3/3/2016 7:14
3/4/2016 19:38

2/29/2016 16:17
2/29/2016 23:32
3/1/2016 14:13
3/2/2016 4:57
3/3/2016 0:46
3/3/2016 18:17
3/4/2016 18:21
3/4/2016 22:11
3/5/2016 12:18
3/5/2016 15:30
3/5/2016 16:08
3/5/2016 18:34
3/6/2016 11:25

3/2/2016 11:11

L1

L1
L4
L1
L4

L4
L1

L3

16-065-0459

16-061-0224
16-062-0438
16-063-0091
16-064-0371

16-060-0258
16-060-0406
16-061-0244
16-062-0066
16-063-0018
16-063-0385
16-064-0348
16-064-0408
16-065-0179
16-065-0256
16-065-0270
16-065-0351
16-066-0149

16-062-0186

REPORT ON
CONDITIONS
952

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021
1021

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
1033A
1033A

1033A > AC
1033A

1033A > AC
1033A

MEET WITH CITIZEN

1062

LA CRESTA DR @ CARILLO LN

7111
81L1
61L1
23K3

LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
W FREMONT RD @ BARTON CT
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
W FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
BRENDEL DR @ ROBLEDA RD
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
HILLPARK LN @ RAVENSBURY AV
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
HILLPARK LN @ RAVENSBURY AV
ALEXANDER PL @ SHOLES CT
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT

ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

AID TO DPW

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

ALARM CARD
ALARM CARD
ALARM CARD
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INFO TO SUNNYVALE DPS



SUSPICIOUS PERSON

3/2/2016 7:15 14  16-062-0080 1066 APPALOOSA WY @ ALTAMONT RD INVESTIGATED
PERSON CALLING FOR
HELP
3/4/2016 1:14 12 16-064-0023 1067 MIRALOMA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV INVESTIGATED
TREES DOWN

3/5/201619:05 L2 16-065-0370 1068 HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD INFO TO DPW
3/5/201620:55 L1 16-065-0411 1068 PURISSIMA RD @ ROBLEDA RD INFO TO DPW
3/5/201622:15 L4  16-065-0436 1068 PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD INFO TO DPW
3/6/2016 14:54 L1 16-066-0211 1068 PURISSIMA PARK/ PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN INFO TO DPW

PEDESTRIAN STOP
3/5/2016 0:32 L1 16-065-0014 1095 PALO ALTO TRANSIT CENTER/UNIVERSITY AV AID TO PALO ALTO PD
TRAFFIC HAZARDS

3/2/201619:01 L6  16-062-0451 1125 W LOYOLA DR @ ELOISE CL INVESTIGATED
3/5/2016 16:14 L1 16-065-0273 1125 N SAN ANTONIO RD @ ALMOND AV INVESTIGATED
3/5/201616:29 L2 16-065-0280 1125 HILLVIEW RD @ MAGDALENA RD INVESTIGATED
3/5/201618:11 L2 16-065-0334 1125 HILLVIEW RD @ HILLTOP DR INVESTIGATED
3/5/201620:32 L1 16-065-0406 1125 LA CRESTA DR @ ARASTRADERO RD INVESTIGATED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

2/29/201623:12 13 16-060-0395 1154 PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD INVESTIGATED

3/2/2016 8:01 13 16-062-0093 1154 LUCERO LN @ NATOMA RD INVESTIGATED



3/4/2016 22:30
3/4/2016 23:00
3/4/2016 23:11
3/6/2016 10:36
3/6/2016 15:22
3/6/2016 21:58
3/6/2016 22:24

3/2/2016 16:42
3/4/2016 15:27

2/29/2016 15:08
2/29/2016 21:50
2/29/2016 22:51
3/3/2016 1:59
3/6/2016 10:02
3/6/2016 14:06
3/6/2016 15:53
3/6/2016 16:34

3/1/2016 9:32
3/1/2016 14:02

L1
L5
L5
L4
L2
L3
L3

L3
L1

L3
L1
L3
L3
L5
L1
L1
L3

L1
L1

16-064-0416
16-064-0423
16-064-0425
16-066-0132
16-066-0217
16-066-0323
16-066-0332

16-062-0382
16-064-0268

16-060-0232
16-060-0368
16-060-0390
16-063-0040
16-066-0115
16-066-0195
16-066-0225
16-066-0239

16-061-0092
16-061-0239

1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
11540C

TRAFFIC COLLISSIONS

1182
1183

VEHICLE STOPS
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500

MIRANDA RD @ MIRANDA CT
DAWSON DR @ MAGDALENA RD
DAWSON DR @ MAGDALENA RD

DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ALTAMONT CL @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
FY 101 @ EMBARCADERO RD

PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280

FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV

DEER CREEK @ PAGE MILL RD
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

BURKE RD @ HILL WY
BURKE RD @ HILL WY

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



3/3/2016 8:18

3/1/2016 14:24

3/1/2016 11:52
3/3/2016 6:18

3/1/2016 7:45

3/3/2016 9:14

3/4/2016 9:38
3/4/2016 15:42

3/3/2016 10:17

L3

L1

L4
L1

L3

L1

L1
L1

L1

16-063-0114

16-061-0250

16-061-0173
16-063-0085

16-061-0052

16-063-0136

16-064-0112
16-064-0276

16-063-0171

RECKLESS DRIVING
23103

MISDEMEANOR
WARRANT, ATTEMPT
TO CONTACT
6MATC

9-1-1 ABANDONED
CALLS
911CEL

911UNK

ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

ATC

DESK ASSIGNMENT
DA

DOCUMENT SERVICE
DOCSVC
DOCSVC

EVICTION
EVICT

PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280

WELCH RD @ QUARRY RD

ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD

STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

LAH TOWN HALL/W FREMONT RD @
CONCEPCION RD

PALO ALTO COURTHOUSE/ GRANT AV @ BIRCH
ST

WATSON CT @ E BAYSHORE RD

EL CAMINO REAL @ MARGARITA AV

INFO TO CHP

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE



3/1/2016 7:38
3/1/2016 14:31
3/1/2016 14:32
3/1/2016 16:41
3/1/2016 17:31
3/1/2016 19:08
3/2/2016 17:22
3/5/2016 9:53
3/5/2016 17:08
3/5/2016 18:42
3/5/2016 19:10
3/5/2016 21:20
3/5/2016 22:49
3/6/2016 14:26

3/3/2016 1:25
3/5/2016 0:09
3/5/2016 0:18
3/5/2016 2:04
3/6/2016 0:46
3/6/2016 23:11

L5
L1
L4
L3
L1
L1
L6
L1
L1
L2
L5
L3
L1
L3

L3
L1
L1
L3
L5
L5

16-061-0050
16-061-0255
16-061-0256
16-061-0321
16-061-0346
16-061-0387
16-062-0399
16-065-0109
16-065-0301
16-065-0355
16-065-0372
16-065-0420
16-065-0451
16-066-0206

16-063-0030
16-065-0005
16-065-0009
16-065-0030
16-066-0014
16-066-0343

INFORMATION ONLY
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
SHERLOCK CT @ SHERLOCK RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
PURISSIMA RD @ LA PALOMA RD
LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD
BERKSHIRE DR @ ELOISE CL
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
MONTEBELLO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
HILLTOP DR @ SUMMERHILL AV
HILLPARK LN @ RAVENSBURY AV
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
LA CRESTA DR @ CARILLO LN
ALTAMONT RD @ BRIONES WY

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PALO ALTO TRANSIT CENTER/UNIVERSITY AV
PALO ALTO TRANSIT CENTER/UNIVERSITY AV

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

W LOYOLA DR @ RAVENSBURY AV
RAVENSBURY AV @ W LOYOLA DR

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO PAPD
AID TO EMS
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE



2/29/2016 15:41
3/1/2016 15:58
3/2/2016 14:14
3/4/2016 1:14
3/4/2016 9:44
3/5/2016 23:54

L4
L1
L2
L2
L4
L1

16-060-0244
16-061-0294
16-062-0304
16-064-0022
16-064-0114
16-065-0469

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
1033A > SUSCIR
415 > SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY CT
GARDNER BULLIS SCHOOL/ W FREMONT RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
BELLA LADERA DR @ AMIGOS CT
BYRNE PARK LN @ DEER SPRINGS WY
ASCENSION DR @ ST FRANCIS DR

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



